http://www.pagnet.org/
177 North Church Avenue
Suite 405

Tucson, AZ 85701

Pima Association of Governments (PAG)
2014 Annual Agency Profile

Executive Director: Mr. Farhad Moghimi
520-792-1093

Tucson, AZ
353 Square Miles
843,168 Population

52 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Other UZAs Served
0 Arizona Non-UZA
Service Area Statistics
9,189 Square Miles
843,746 Population

Revenue
Mode Vehicles
Vanpool $0
Total $0

Notes:

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Salary, Wages, Benefits $34,302 47.3%
Materials and Supplies $37,998 52.4%
Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%
Other Operating Expenses $267 0.4%
Total Operating Expenses  $72,567 100.0%
Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $127,410
Database Information
NTDID: 90222
Reporter Type: Separate Service
Modal Information
Uses of Capital Funds
Systems and Facilities and
Guideways Stations Other Total
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

Financial Information

Local Funds
State Funds

Federal Assistance

Other Funds

Total Operating Funds Expended

Local Funds
State Funds

Federal Assistance

Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

Sources of Operating Funds Expended
Fare Revenues

$208,611
$0
$61,993
$81,704
$0
$352,308

Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Fare Revenues

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from vRide, Inc. - Tucson (NTDID: 90228), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode VP/PT.

59.2%
0.0%
17.6%
23.2%
0.0%

100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

23.2%

17.6%

59.2%



	90222

