	G	<b>General Inform</b>	ation	Financial Information						
Urbanized Area (U	JZA) Statistics - 20	010 Census	Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)				Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources
Tucson, AZ			Salary, Wage		\$34,302	47.3%	Fare Revenues	\$208,611	59.2%	
353 Square Miles			Materials and Supplies		\$37,998	52.4%	Local Funds	\$0	0.0%	23.2%
843,168 Population			Purchased Transportation		\$0	0.0%	State Funds	\$61,993	17.6%	23.2%
52 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs			Other Operating Expenses		\$267	0.4%	Federal Assistance	\$81,704	23.2%	
			Total Operatin	ng Expenses 🛛 🖇	\$72,567	100.0%	Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	17.6%
<b>Other UZAs Served</b> 0 Arizona Non-UZA			Reconciling OE Cash Ex	penditures \$1	127,410		<b>Total Operating Funds Expended</b>	\$352,308	100.0%	
Service Area Stati	istics		Database Information				Sources of Capital Funds Expended			
9,189 Square Miles			NTDID: 90222				Fare Revenues	<b>\$</b> 0		59.2%
843,746 Population			Reporter Type: Separate Service				Local Funds	\$0		
-					-		State Funds	\$0		
Modal Information Uses of Capital Funds							Federal Assistance	\$0		
							Other Funds	\$0		
	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and				<b>Total Capital Funds Expended</b>	\$0		
Mode	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other		Total				
Vanpool	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0				
Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		<b>\$0</b>				

Notes: \*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from vRide, Inc. - Tucson (NTDID: 90228), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode VP/PT.

# Pima Association of Governments (PAG) 2014 Annual Agency Profile